
Photography Service 42A

TRADE FAIR:

Exhibiting Firm:

Contact: Stand Number:

E-mail:

Date, signature, and company stamp

Date: Valencia, ...... /..................... / 202....

APPLICATION FORM

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP.
PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY EMAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

2025

DESCRIPTION

Pictures outside the stand (4 units)

Stand Ilustrated Report 32 sq.m (8 units) 

Stand Ilustrated Report 32 to 64 sq.m (12 units)

Stand Ilustrated Report more than 64 sq.m (16 units) 

Stand Ilustrated Report more than 64 sq.m (20 units)

56,25

100,00

137,50
162,50

181,25

· The pictures will be handed in CD or DVD format.

· The pictures will be handed in during the show if the service is requested at least with 48 hours in advance.

· The rate includes post-production, handling and picture adaption.

SPECIFICATIONS OF THIS SERVICE

· The pictures will be handed in high resolution paper copy.

· The pictures will be handed in during the show if the service is requested at least with 48 hours in 
advance.

· The rate includes post-production, handling and picture adaption.

SPECIFICATIONS OF THIS SERVICE

Copies of Photos 20x30
Copies of Photos 30x45
Copies of Photos 40x60
Copies of Photos 50x75
Copies of Photos 70x100

DESCRIPTION

10,00
16,25
27,50
40,00
50,00

Services not included in this form need to be rated separately. Please contact us:
E-mail: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

DIGITAL PICTURES

PRINTED COPIES

T 1  € UND.         T 2  € UND.         TOTAL € 

T 1  € UND.           T 2  € UND.   UNITS              TOTAL € 

RATES  (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME)       RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)

RATES  (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME)       RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)

70,31

125,00

171,87

203,12

226,56

12,50
20,31
34,37
50,00
62,50


