APPLICATION FORM

2025

TRADE FAIR:	
Exhibiting Firm:	
Contact:	Stand Number:
E-mail:	

DIGITAL PICTURES

RATES (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME) RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)

DESCRIPTION	T 1 € UND.	T 2 € UND.	TOTAL €
Pictures outside the stand (4 units)	56,25	70,31	
Stand Ilustrated Report 32 sq.m (8 units)	100,00	125,00	
Stand Ilustrated Report 32 to 64 sq.m (12 units)	137,50	171,87	
Stand Ilustrated Report more than 64 sq.m (16 units)	162,50	203,12	
Stand Ilustrated Report more than 64 sq.m (20 units)	181,25	226,56	

SPECIFICATIONS OF THIS SERVICE

- · The pictures will be handed in CD or DVD format.
- · The pictures will be handed in during the show if the service is requested at least with 48 hours in advance.
- · The rate includes post-production, handling and picture adaption.

PRINTED COPIES

RATES (VAT not included) RATE 1 (ON TIME) RATE 2 (AFTER DEADLINE)

DESCRIPTION	T 1 € UND.	T 2 € UND.	UNITS	TOTAL €
Copies of Photos 20x30	10,00	12,50		
Copies of Photos 30x45	16,25	20,31		
Copies of Photos 40x60	27,50	34,37		
Copies of Photos 50x75	40,00	50,00		
Copies of Photos 70x100	50,00	62,50		

SPECIFICATIONS OF THIS SERVICE

- · The pictures will be handed in high resolution paper copy.
- \cdot The pictures will be handed in during the show if the service is requested at least with 48 hours in advance.
- The rate includes post-production, handling and picture adaption.

Services not included in this form need to be rated separately. Please contact us: E-mail: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

DEADLINE FOR SENDING THIS FORM: 4 WORKING DAYS BEFORE SET-UP. PLEASE SEND THIS FORM BY EMAIL: servicecenter@feriavalencia.com

Date, signature, and company stamp

